FRIDAY

CLASS D

CLASS A

SATURDAY

CLASS C

CLASS AA

CLASS B

2016 SECTION VI FOOTBALL FEDERATION CHAMPIONSHIP SCHEDULE

ALL GAMES TO BE PLAYED AT NEW ERA FIELD

NOVEMBER 4™
Franklinville/Ellicottville (3)

(7-2)

Benn/Olm/East/MEC (1S)

(7-2)

NOVEMBER 5™
Southwestern (1S)

(8-1)

Orchard Park (2S)

(6-3)

Dunkirk (4)

(7-2)

@

@

Maple Grove (1)

(9-0)

Starpoint (1N)

(9-0)

Cleveland Hill (1N)

(8-1)

Lancaster (1S)

(9-0)

Cheektowaga (2)

(9-0)

5:00pm

8:00pm

12:00pm

3:15pm

6:30pm



